CATALOGUE OF PRODUCTS
We completed over 8000 dif-
ferent projects in Poland and
abroad also for an internation-
al clients who has thousands of
branches across Europe.
WE ARE THE LEADER AMONGST
ANTITHEFT SYSTEMS’ DISTRIBUTORS

58kHz (AM)
45x10mm
Deactivatable
Barcode
20.000 pcs/ctn.
NAL-009-W (AM Label)
Frequency
Unit dimension
Speciality
packing
58kHz (AM)
45x10mm
Deactivatable
White
20.000 pcs/ctn.
NEL-H40-PT (EM Label 40/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
packing
Harmonic
40mm x 10mm
Speciality Non-deactivatable
Transparent
1 000 pcs./ctn.
NEL-H40-BCD (EM Label 40/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
Speciality
packing
Harmonic
40mm x 10mm
Deactivatable
Barcode
1 000 pcs./ctn.
Speciality Non-deactivatable
NEL-H40-BCT (EM Label 40/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
packing
Harmonic
40mm x 10mm
Barcode
1 000 pcs./ctn.
em label
NEL-H306-BCT (EM Label 30/6)
Frequency
Unit dimension
packing
Harmonic
30x6mm
Barcode
1 000 pcs./ctn.
Speciality Non-deactivatable
NEL-H32-PT (EM Label 32/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
packing
Harmonic
32mm x 10mm
Transparent
1 000 pcs./ctn.
Speciality Non-deactivatable
NEL-H406-CT (EM Label 40/6)
Frequency
Unit dimension
packing
Harmonic
40mm x 6mm
Black
1 000 pcs./ctn.
Speciality Non-deactivatable
em label
NEL-B40-BD (EM Label 40/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
Speciality
packing
Barkhausen
40x10mm
Deactivatable
White
1 000 pcs./ctn.
NEL-B50-BCD (EM Label 50/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
Speciality
packing
Barkhausen
50mm x 10mm
Deactivatable
Barcode
1 000 pcs./ctn.
NEL-B40-PD (EM Label 40/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
Speciality
packing
Barkhausen
40mm x 10mm
Deactivatable
Transparent
1 000 pcs./ctn.
NEL-H60-PT (EM Label 60/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
packing
Harmonic
60mm x 10mm
Transparent
1 000 pcs./ctn.
Speciality Non-deactivatable
NEL-H60-BT (EM Label 60/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
packing
Harmonic
60mm x 10mm
White
1 000 pcs./ctn.
Speciality Non-deactivatable
NEL-H50-BCD (EM Label 50/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
Speciality
packing
Harmonic
50mm x 10mm
DEACTIVATABLE
Barcode
1 000 pcs./ctn.
EM LABEL
NEL-B50-PD (EM Label 50/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
Speciality
packing
Barkhausen
50mm x 10mm
Deactivatable
Transparent
1 000 pcs./ctn.
NEL-B60-BCD (EM Label 60/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
Speciality
packing
Barkhausen
60mm x 10mm
Deactivatable
Barcode
1 000 pcs./ctn.
NEL-B60-PD (EM Label 60/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
Speciality
packing
Barkhausen
60mm x 10mm
Deactivatable
Transparent
1 000 pcs./ctn.
NEL-B90-PD (EM Label 90/10)
Frequency
Unit dimension
Speciality
packing